HOT FOOD

Potato Gems (8)

Cheese & Bacon Roll
Garlic Bread

Chicken Tender — Sweet Chilli (2)
Pork Riblet

Mini Pizza

Chicken Chippies (5)

Hot Chips

Hot Dog with Cheese
Toastie — Ham & Cheese
Sausage Roll

Beef Pie

Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

Chicken & Gravy Roll

AVAILABLE BEFORE SCHOOL
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Bacon & Egg Muffin

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$4.50
$5.00

Oakey SHS
TUCKSHOP
MENU 2025

PRE-ORDER ONLY
(All food items in this column are to be
pre-ordered by 9AM)

Egg & Lettuce Sandwich $5.00
Salad Sandwich (includes egg & cheese) $6.00
Salad Box (includes egg & cheese) $6.00
Salad Roll (includes egg & cheese) $6.00
Salad Wrap (includes egg & cheese) $6.00
Salad Sandwich WITH Ham OR Chicken $6.50
Salad Box WITH Ham OR Chicken $6.50
Salad Wrap WITH Ham OR Chicken $6.50
Salad Roll WITH Ham OR Chicken $6.50
SAUCE

Tomato $0.50
BBQ $0.50

Please note: prices are as of 21/01/2025 and
may be subject to future changes.

DRINKS

Water 600mL

Popper

Water Sports Cap
Glee

Flavoured Milk (Large)
Juice (Large)

Up & Go Popper

ICE BLOCKS

Zooper Dooper

Chocolate Ice-Cream
Mango Ice-Cream
Raspberry Split Ice-Cream
Vanilla Ice-Cream cup

SNACKS

Honey Soy Chips
Sea Salt Chips
Ovalteenies

Home baked Muffin
Home baked Cookie
Yoghurt

$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50




