

Oakey SHS TUCKSHOP

MENU 2025



DRINKS	
Water 600mL	\$2.50
Popper	\$2.50
Water Sports Cap	\$3.50
Glee	\$3.00
Flavoured Milk (Large)	\$4.50
Juice (Large)	\$4.50
Up & Go Popper	\$3.00
ICE BLOCKS	
Zaanar Deener	¢4 00

Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
Chocolate Ice-Cream	\$2.00
Mango Ice-Cream	\$2.00
Raspberry Split Ice-Cream	<mark>\$2.0</mark> 0
Vanilla Ice-Cream cup	\$2.0 0

SNACKS

\$0.50 \$0.50

Honey Soy Chips	\$2.0 0
Sea Salt Chips	<mark>\$2.</mark> 00
Ovalteenies	<mark>\$1</mark> .50
Home baked Muffin	\$2.50
Home baked Cookie	\$2.50
Yoghurt	\$2.50

HOT FOOD

Potato Gems (8)	\$3.00
Cheese & Bacon Roll	\$3.00
Garlic Bread	\$3.00
Chicken Tender – Sweet Chilli (2)	\$3.50
Pork Riblet	\$3.50
Mini Pizza	\$3.50
Chicken Chi <mark>ppies (5)</mark>	\$4.00
Hot Chips	\$4.00
Hot Dog with Cheese	\$4.50
Toastie – Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Beef Pie	\$5.00
C <mark>hicken</mark> Burger	\$6.50
Beef Burger	\$6.50
Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$6.50

AVAILABLE BEFORE SCHOOL

Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$4.50
Bacon & Egg Muffin	\$5.00

Please note: prices are as of 21/01/2025 and may be subject to future changes.

PRE-ORDER ONLY	
(All food items in this column are to be	
pre-ordered by 9AM)	
Egg & Lettuce Sandwich	\$5.00
Salad Sandwich (includes egg & cheese)	\$6.00
Salad Box (includes egg & cheese)	\$6.00
Salad Roll (includes egg & cheese)	\$6.00
Salad Wrap (includes egg & cheese)	\$6.00
Salad Sandwich WITH Ham OR Chicken	\$6.50
Salad Box WITH Ham OR Chicken	\$6.50
Salad Wrap WITH Ham OR Chicken	\$6.50
Salad Roll WITH Ham OR Chicken	\$6.50

SAUCE Tomato BBQ

